Aviation Administration (FAA) and the New Hampshire Department of Transportation/Bureau of Aeronautics
(NHDOT/BA), both of which are participating In the funding of this project in conjunction with the SPONSOR.

NOW THEREFORE, the ENGINEER, for fees and reimbursements estimated to total Two Hundred and One

Thousand, Six Hundred and Seventy-Nine Dollars and Zero Cents ($201,679.00) for this project and not to
exceed said amount unless a SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT is executed by both parties to the AGREEMENT

with approval by the participating Agencies named above, agrees to furnish the agreed upon professional
engineering services to the SPONSOR in accordance with the following Articles.